
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 71

Mens Hdcp 11 3 7 17 1 13 15 5 9 10 2 16 12 14 18 8 6 4
Ladies Hdcp 11 3 5 17 1 13 15 9 7 6 8 18 14 4 16 12 2 10

1st FLIGHT Points

 Vedamanikam, John 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 75 8 67 $120.00 5,000
 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 76 8 68 $80.00 3,000
 Mukherjee, Atanu 3 5 5 4 6 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 6 77 6 71 $50.00 1,675
 Rudi, Erik 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 74 3 71 $50.00 1,675
 Kendrick, Brad 4 5 5 3 7 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 7 82 6 76 1,100
 Stewart, Hayden 5 4 5 3 6 7 3 6 5 6 4 3 6 4 3 5 5 5 85 8 77 1,000
 Mischnick, Kevin 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 7 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 5 83 5 78 900
 Sweeney, Tim 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 7 4 4 7 4 5 6 6 87 6 81 850

2nd FLIGHT

 Thompson, Blake 4 5 4 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 5 79 13 66 $120.00 5,000
 Kost, Ryan 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 7 78 10 68 $80.00 3,000
 Burton, Mark 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 79 10 69 $60.00 2,000
 Groover, Jordan 4 8 4 2 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 7 4 3 5 4 7 80 9 71 $40.00 1,350
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 7 6 86 12 74 1,050
 Sarria, Al 7 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 6 87 13 74 1,050
 Morales, Juan 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6 85 9 76 900
 Allan, Miles 4 4 6 4 7 3 4 7 4 4 5 3 9 5 3 4 7 6 89 9 80 825
 Preece, Scott 5 5 5 4 8 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 7 91 11 80 825
 Pearlman, Tyler 6 7 5 4 7 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 7 96 11 85 750

3rd FLIGHT

 Nardecchia, David 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 8 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 5 84 18 66 $120.00 5,000 
 Wacker, Karl 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 5 5 85 16 69 $80.00 3,000 
 Barth, Douglas 4 4 4 5 6 4 2 7 5 5 6 3 4 7 4 5 6 8 89 18 71 $50.00 1,675 
 Dodson, Phillip 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 6 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 86 15 71 $50.00 1,675 
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 5 88 16 72 1,100 
 Zeron, Gustavo 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 9 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 7 6 92 19 73 1,000 
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 5 6 5 4 8 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 8 4 5 5 5 90 16 74 875 
 Tucker, Bronson 4 6 6 3 6 5 3 4 7 6 4 5 7 6 4 4 6 6 92 18 74 875 
 Monks, Carson 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 7 92 15 77 800 

4th FLIGHT

 Lauron, Darren 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 8 82 24 58 $120.00 5,000 
 Russo, Paul 5 4 5 4 8 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 88 24 64 $80.00 3,000 
 Lee, Carol 4 5 6 3 8 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 9 5 5 5 6 90 23 67 $60.00 2,000 
 Hedberg, Cameron 6 4 8 4 7 7 4 6 5 5 5 3 7 5 3 6 6 5 96 26 70 $13.00 1,150 
 Johnson, Doug 4 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 5 6 4 3 5 6 5 7 6 8 94 24 70 $13.00 1,150 
 Macfarlane, Andy 4 6 6 6 8 5 4 6 8 4 5 4 5 7 3 7 6 9 103 33 70 $13.00 1,150 
 Stevens, Gary 8 7 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 6 4 7 95 23 72 900 
 Gimenez, Joe 5 4 7 3 8 6 3 5 8 4 5 3 4 6 3 7 5 7 93 20 73 850 
 Macfarlane, Phil 5 6 6 9 9 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 6 5 9 98 20 78 800 

Thu, Mar 14
STAR RANCH  *  MEDAL PLAY

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00

Hcp Net Amount



# 7   
# 12   

# 7   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Allan, Miles 4 4 6 4 7 3 4 7 4 4 5 3 9 5 3 4 7 6
 Burton, Mark 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5
 Gottemukkala, Chakri 4 4 5 3 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4
 Groover, Jordan 4 8 4 2 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 7 4 3 5 4 7
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 4 6 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 5 4 7 6
 Kendrick, Brad 4 5 5 3 7 4 3 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 4 7
 Kost, Ryan 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 3 7
 Mischnick, Kevin 6 4 7 4 6 4 3 7 5 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 5
 Morales, Juan 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 6
 Mukherjee, Atanu 3 5 5 4 6 4 2 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 6
 Pearlman, Tyler 6 7 5 4 7 5 3 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 7
 Preece, Scott 5 5 5 4 8 5 4 6 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 7
 Rudi, Erik 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 4 5
 Sarria, Al 7 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 6 5 3 5 5 6
 Stewart, Hayden 5 4 5 3 6 7 3 6 5 6 4 3 6 4 3 5 5 5
 Sweeney, Tim 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 5 5 7 4 4 7 4 5 6 6
 Thompson, Blake 4 5 4 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 5 5
 Vedamanikam, John 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barth, Douglas 4 4 4 5 6 4 2 7 5 5 6 3 4 7 4 5 6 8
 Dodson, Phillip 5 5 4 4 5 7 4 6 5 6 4 3 5 5 3 5 5 5
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 5 6 5 4 8 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 6 8 4 5 5 5
 Gimenez, Joe 5 4 7 3 8 6 3 5 8 4 5 3 4 6 3 7 5 7
 Hedberg, Cameron 6 4 8 4 7 7 4 6 5 5 5 3 7 5 3 6 6 5
 Johnson, Doug 4 5 5 5 7 5 3 5 5 6 4 3 5 6 5 7 6 8
 Lauron, Darren 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 4 8
 Lee, Carol 4 5 6 3 8 4 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 9 5 5 5 6
 Macfarlane, Andy 4 6 6 6 8 5 4 6 8 4 5 4 5 7 3 7 6 9
 Macfarlane, Phil 5 6 6 9 9 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 3 6 5 9
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 5 4 4 7 5 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 5
 Monks, Carson 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 6 4 7 6 5 5 5 7
 Nardecchia, David 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 8 5 4 3 5 6 3 5 4 5
 Russo, Paul 5 4 5 4 8 5 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 5
 Stevens, Gary 8 7 5 5 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 6 4 7
 Tucker, Bronson 4 6 6 3 6 5 3 4 7 6 4 5 7 6 4 4 6 6
 Wacker, Karl 5 5 4 3 6 4 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 5 5
 Zeron, Gustavo 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 9 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 7 6

$18.00

$18.00

Darren Lauren

1st Trash Flight Amount

Blake Thompson # 4   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

John Vedamanikam # 15   Phillip Dodson

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Jon Rahm

$135.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

Who attended Arizona State, where he collected 11 collegiate victories,                                   
second only to Phil Mickelson’s 16?

~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

$48.00

$18.00

$30.00

$45.00

$18.00
$30.00


